Wiring Accessories

Cable Ties Series

KLS8-0929 Knot Ties Series

Material:PE

Color:Black

Tie power cord for collection and package,extra heavy
tensile strength for Electrical and Machine

Kls g!gctronic
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PARTNO. A (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)

D (mm)

E (mm)

KLS8-0929-1608B 163. 2

®3.9

®3.3

®3.9

6.3

ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0929 - 160B

—— Length

Knot Ties Series

Part Number

All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
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